230V~ 50/
60Hz
 1 x 40W LED 370V
SHIPPING MARK
GLOBO
ITEM NO: 41391-40R
Carton No:      /
QTY:   5  PCS
 GLOBO article no:41391-40R
QTY:      5       PCS
N.W:       12     KGS
G.W:        13     KGS
MEAS:47X42X47.5CM
C/NO.:        /
RATING LABEL
88603(2022
41391-40R
/  )
GLOBO Handels GmbH
Gewerbestrasse 3;A-9184 Sankt Peter AUSIRIAGewerbestrasse 3;A-9184 Sankt Peter AUSTRIA
 LED MAX 40W 37
1 x 5W RGB LED
0V
LED MAX 5W RGB
230V~ 50/60Hz